Poudre School District
Official 2015-16 October Count Student Enrollment

As of 10/01/2015

Bacon 68 82 91
Bauder 71 89 73
Beattie 41 44 53
Bennett 83 92 78
Bethke 85 82 103
CLP ES 48 47 49
Dunn 68 68 68
Eyestone 85 90 76
Harris Bilingual 51 52 49
Irish 59 63 48
Johnson 59 59 67
Kruse 73 93 73
Laurel 77 69 76
Linton 71 81 74
Livermore 6 7 7
Lopez 55 60 72
McGraw 60 64 81
O'Dea 65 83 85
Olander 66 69 70
PSD Options 11 15 17
Putnam 61 57 58
Red Feather 4 9 4
Rice 70 73 71
Riffenburgh 97 87 81
Shepardson 66 65 66
Stove Prairie 7 6 9
Tavelli 105 107 104
Timnath 48 51 48
Traut 76 75 75
Werner 68 81 102
Zach 85 101 99
Elementary School Total 1,889 2,021 2,027
Blevins

Boltz

CLP MS

Kinard

Lesher

Lincoln

Preston

Webber

Wellington

Middle School Total
Centennial

Community Connections
Cooper Home

Fort Collins

Fossil Ridge

Polaris ELS 17 19 18
Poudre

Poudre Community Academy
PSD Global Academy 10 11 12
Rocky Mountain
High School Total

District Total 1,916 2,051 2,057

Source: Data as submitted to CDE for 2015-16 October Count
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92 524
75 496
57 294
90 494
92 590
56 313
76 410
80 506
49 296
36 325
70 405
105 520
60 436
73 449
6 41
62 393
75 452
59 459
79 430
26 13 16 7 146
49 329
9 41
77 444
61 470
70 387
7 49
78 595
39 302
75 451
101 538
127 638
2,011
221 174 203 598
166 211 203 580
120 105 99 324
289 277 256 822
275 248 231 754
188 197 163 548
358 377 360 1,095
261 267 258 786
173 145 143 461
2,051 2,001 1,916
8 30 51 61 150
9 9
21 21
442 452 352 375 1,621
547 456 470 497 1,970
17 39 40 44 40 49 40 26 385
494 438 457 451 1,840
13 22 26 29 90
8 13 10 14 16 25 22 13 176
519 506 484 463 1,972
1,902 1,945
2,036 2,116 2,067 1,981 2,079 1,902 1,945
PSD Charter Schools 2,205
Pre-Kindergarten 325
Special Education Pre-Kindergarten 215
Colorado Preschool Project (CPP) 264
Not Eligible for Funding 60
ASCENT 20
Non District Programs 13

CDE Data Summary Report # Attend Report District (page 1)| 29,527



